TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
1B
JEANNE-VIDEGRAI MAXIME
1004512U

CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
EXTERIEUR-U11FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 7 5 1 37 37

2 8 8 8 5 5 4 38 75

3 9 9 8 8 7 1 42 117

4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 164

5 9 9 9 5 5 5 42 206

6 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 252
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 7 7 3 47 47

2 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 93

3 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 138

4 8 6 5 4 3 3 29 167

5 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 208

6 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 250
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 502

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

2A

NOLIN LIAM
0052056H
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-B1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 4 3 3 3 1 M 14 14

2 8 7 7 3 2 M 27 41

3 9 9 8 8 6 2 42 83

4 8 8 7 5 2 1 31 114

5 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 159

6 7 7 6 6 5 1 32 191
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 3 2 M 25 25

2 6 6 6 5 2 1 26 51

3 8 6 6 5 3 3 31 82

4 10 8 8 6 5 2 39 121

5 8 8 7 6 6 3 38 159

6 8 8 6 5 5 3 35 194
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 194
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 385
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
2C
RAHARINJATOVO ALAIN
0061561P
CARPIQUET

EXTERIEUR-SU1MCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 6 6 3 38 38

2 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 78

3 10X 9 7 6 6 5 43 121

4 9 9 8 8 5 4 43 164

5 10X 8 8 7 7 5 45 209

6 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 251
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 5 4 44 44

2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 92

3 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 138

4 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 183

5 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 226

6 10X 9 8 8 7 2 44 270
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 521
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

3A

BATARD BAPTISTE
0052912N

LISIEUX
EXTERIEUR-M1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 3 2 2 1 20 20

2 7 5 3 1 M M 16 36

3 9 8 8 6 3 1 35 71

4 5 3 M M M M 8 79

5 8 7 4 2 M M 21 100

6 8 8 5 5 4 M 30 130
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 130
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 5 3 2 2 23 23

2 7 5 5 4 M M 21 44

3 5 3 3 3 M M 14 58

4 7 6 4 4 1 M 22 80

5 8 6 3 M M M 17 97

6 5 5 4 1 M M 15 112
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 112
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 242
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

3B

SERRUAU NOLHAN
0930519]

CONCHES EN OUCHE
EXTERIEUR-M1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 5 4 M 32 32

2 9 7 7 3 2 M 28 60

3 8 7 6 5 4 2 32 92

4 9 6 5 3 2 2 27 119

5 9 8 7 5 4 3 36 155

6 9 9 8 6 5 M 37 192
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 192
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 5 2 2 27 27

2 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 74

3 9 7 7 6 5 5 39 113

4 10 9 8 8 6 M 41 154

5 9 5 5 5 4 2 30 184

6 7 5 3 2 2 M 19 203
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 203
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 395
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

3C

LOISEAU AURORE
0026674U

FONTENAY LE MARMION
EXTERIEUR-M1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 5 M M M M M 5 5

2 7 5 5 2 M M 19 24

3 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 67

4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 116

5 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 155

6 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 200
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 200
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49

2 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 92

3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 140

4 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 183

5 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 225

6 9 9 6 6 5 3 38 263
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 463
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

4A

DUTEURTRE COLIN
0010798M

BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
EXTERIEUR-U15HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53

2 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 95

3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 145

4 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 189

5 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 239

6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 285
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 42

2 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 94

3 10 9 9 9 6 4 47 141

4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 189

5 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 229

6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 279
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 564
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

4B

MAHAUX SARAH
0033381

BANVOU
EXTERIEUR-U15FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 7 3 44 44

2 9 7 6 5 5 M 32 76

3 10X 9 7 7 7 5 45 121

4 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 166

5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 213

6 9 8 8 7 5 2 39 252
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 6 5 3 33 33

2 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 78

3 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 117

4 9 9 9 8 5 5 45 162

5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 209

6 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 254
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 506
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

5B

QUINTO KAINA
0987787G

FONTENAY LE MARMION
EXTERIEUR-U15FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 9 7 6 5 46 46

2 9 8 7 6 2 2 34 80

3 9 8 7 5 4 3 36 116

4 9 7 6 6 4 3 35 151

5 9 8 8 8 6 M 39 190

6 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 228
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 41

2 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 84

3 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 128

4 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 170

5 10 8 6 6 6 5 41 211

6 9 8 7 5 4 M 33 244
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 472

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
5C
JEANNE-VIDEGRAI CELIEN
0969041F

CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
EXTERIEUR-U15HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 8 8 7 5 3 41 41

2 7 6 5 5 5 2 30 71

3 7 5 5 3 3 2 25 96

4 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 142

5 8 8 7 5 5 2 35 177

6 8 7 6 6 M M 27 204
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 204
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 6 5 M 32 32

2 10 7 6 6 4 3 36 68

3 8 8 5 2 2 1 26 94

4 8 8 7 5 4 2 34 128

5 9 8 7 7 6 2 39 167

6 8 8 7 5 4 3 35 202
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 202
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 406
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
6A
BREHIER JACQUES
0857216G
VIRE
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 45
2 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 87
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 132
4 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 181
5 10 9 8 8 6 2 43 224
6 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 271
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 8 8 6 6 6 6 40 91
3 10X 8 8 8 6 5 45 136
4 9 9 9 6 5 4 42 178
5 9 9 9 7 6 4 44 222
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 272
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Total points 543
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
6B
TROADEC LINDA
0000858H
ST LO
EXTERIEUR-T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 7 7 7 6 46 46
2 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 84
3 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 123
4 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 162
5 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 205
6 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 251
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 9 7 7 6 4 3 36 80
3 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 120
4 10 8 7 6 6 4 41 161
5 9 9 8 8 7 2 43 204
6 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 252
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 503

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
6C
AUBEL SOPHIE
0719083M
CONCHES EN OUCHE
EXTERIEUR-T2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 8 7 6 49 49
2 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 102
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 157
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 212
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 265
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 319
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 319
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 109
3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 165
4 10X 10 10 9 8 6 53 218
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 270
6 9 9 9 9 9 6 51 321
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 321
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 8 Total points 640
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
7A
GAIGNARD CEDRIC
0050041T
ARGENCES
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 100
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 152
4 7 7 7 7 6 5 39 191
5 8 6 5 5 4 4 32 223
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 272
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 5 3 39 39
2 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 85
3 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 131
4 8 7 6 4 3 3 31 162
5 10 7 6 5 5 5 38 200
6 7 5 5 4 4 2 27 227
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 499
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
/B
BOURQUIN RICHARD
0001309Y
LISIEUX
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 44
2 10 9 7 6 6 3 41 85
3 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 126
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 176
5 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 220
6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 264
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 93
3 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 130
4 10 8 8 6 6 3 41 171
5 9 8 7 5 4 M 33 204
6 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 252
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 516
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
7C
BIBLOCQ JEAN JACQUES
0935221V
BANVOU
EXTERIEUR-T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 99
3 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 150
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 201
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 253
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 307
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 307
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 105
3 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 154
4 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 212
5 10X 8 8 8 8 7 49 261
6 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 314
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 314
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 4 Total points 621
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
8A
CHANCEREL NEILAN
0826930M
FLERS
EXTERIEUR-T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 100
3 10 9 9 8 7 3 46 146
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 199
5 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 251
6 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 306
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 306
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 107
3 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 160
4 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 210
5 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 262
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 318
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 318
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 8 Total points 624

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

8B

HERVE LEIA

0966146]

CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
EXTERIEUR-C1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 41

2 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 78

3 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 123

4 8 7 5 2 2 M 24 147

5 10X 7 7 6 5 3 38 185

6 10 8 6 5 4 4 37 222
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 5 5 5 40 40

2 7 7 5 5 3 3 30 70

3 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 116

4 10 9 8 8 8 4 47 163

5 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 205

6 10X 9 9 6 5 5 44 249
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 471
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
8C
SIMON-BARBOUX VICTOR
0770410C
VILLERS SUR MER
EXTERIEUR-T1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 116
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 170
4 10X 10 9 9 9 5 52 222
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 279
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 337
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 8 Série 1: 337
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 112
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 167
4 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 224
5 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 281
6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 337
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 337
Total 10+10X 34 Total 10X 13 Total points 674
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
9A
VIDEGRAIN ARNAUD
0969038C
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 45
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 94
3 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 140
4 10 8 8 8 8 8 50 190
5 10X 10 8 8 7 6 49 239
6 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 289
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46
2 10X 10 9 7 7 5 48 94
3 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 144
4 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 185
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 237
6 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 284
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 573

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
9B
DELIQUAIRE OLIVIER
0325021]
VILLERS SUR MER
EXTERIEUR-T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 45
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 101
3 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 151
4 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 201
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 253
6 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 299
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 299
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 47
2 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 98
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 150
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 202
5 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 254
6 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 304
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 304
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 5 Total points 603

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

9C

ABLIN BENJAMIN
0002666Y

LISIEUX
EXTERIEUR-C1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 46

2 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 85

3 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 126

4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 173

5 10 9 8 7 7 2 43 216

6 10 10 7 7 7 6 47 263
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 7 6 6 46 46

2 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 94

3 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 139

4 10 10 9 7 7 4 47 186

5 9 8 7 7 7 2 40 226

6 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 274
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 1 Total points 537
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
10A
D AIGREMONT ARTHUR
0008432R
LISIEUX

EXTERIEUR-C1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 49

2 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 89

3 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 134

4 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 178

5 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 222

6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 274
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50

2 9 8 8 7 5 M 37 87

3 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 138

4 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 187

5 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 231

6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 284
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 558
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
10B
PINSON PATRICK
0689483N
FLERS
EXTERIEUR-T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 47
2 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 99
3 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 140
4 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 188
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 242
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 293
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 6 54 108
3 10X 10 9 8 7 4 48 156
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 207
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 259
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 308
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 308
Total 10+10X =~ 14  Total 10X 4 Total points
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
10C
DESRUMAUX JULIETTE
0044463E

CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
EXTERIEUR-C1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 7 3 46 46

2 10X 8 8 8 7 4 45 91

3 8 8 8 7 4 M 35 126

4 9 8 8 8 5 4 42 168

5 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 204

6 8 8 7 4 4 3 34 238
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 238
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 7 6 1 39 39

2 10 7 7 6 6 3 39 78

3 10X 9 7 6 5 4 41 119

4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 168

5 10 9 9 8 8 3 47 215

6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 268
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 506
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
11A
GROISIL NATHALIE
0862587V
COUTANCES
EXTERIEUR-T2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 47
2 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 89
3 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 140
4 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 190
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 240
6 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 291
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 5 50 50
2 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 99
3 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 152
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 201
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 249
6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 297
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 297
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 588
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
11B
VALLOT DENIS
0315669U
FLERS
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10 9 9 8 7 M 43 96
3 10X 10X 10X 10X 8 8 56 152
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 204
5 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 257
6 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 312
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 8 Série 1: 312
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 111
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 160
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 210
5 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 258
6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 312
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 11 Total points 624
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
11C
LANCON FRANCK
0415435K
VERSON
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 94
3 10 10 7 6 6 6 45 139
4 9 9 6 6 5 3 38 177
5 10X 9 9 6 4 M 38 215
6 8 8 7 7 6 3 39 254
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 98
3 10 9 8 6 6 3 42 140
4 9 8 8 4 4 3 36 176
5 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 217
6 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 257
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
12A
ROTROU ANNE MARIE
0909835B
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-T3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 7 7 43 43
2 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 87
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 141
4 10 9 9 9 9 4 50 191
5 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 238
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 290
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 101
3 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 149
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 199
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 256
6 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 307
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 307
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 597
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
12B
GAILLARD HERVE
0035990V
BERNAY
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 93
3 10 9 9 7 7 4 46 139
4 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 184
5 9 9 9 9 6 5 47 231
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 278
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 45
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 92
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 144
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 193
5 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 232
6 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 270
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 548

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
12C
LAIR CLAUDE
0960077M
LISIEUX
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 7 7 48 48
2 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 99
3 10X 10X 9 8 7 5 49 148
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 197
5 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 241
6 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 290
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 85
3 9 8 8 6 6 3 40 125
4 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 173
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 223
6 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 274
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 6 Total points 564

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
13A
RIHOUEY FLORENCE
0965166U
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
EXTERIEUR-T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 42
2 8 7 6 5 5 5 36 78
3 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 122
4 9 9 7 6 5 4 40 162
5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 208
6 9 7 6 5 5 3 35 243
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 4 2 1 27 27
2 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 70
3 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 115
4 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 154
5 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 191
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 236
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 479

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
13B
PIQUET DANIEL
0983358T
FLERS
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 100
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 150
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 206
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 259
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 313
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 313
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 106
3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 156
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 203
5 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 258
6 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 316
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 2 Total points 629

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
13C
MAHAUX SEVERINE
0033444C
BANVOU
EXTERIEUR-T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 48
2 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 94
3 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 130
4 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 181
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 230
6 10 10 8 7 7 7 49 279
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 5 3 39 39
2 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 87
3 10X 8 7 7 6 5 43 130
4 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 175
5 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 221
6 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 267
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 546

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
14A
SERVEAU MAGALI
0052589M
BERNAY
EXTERIEUR-T1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 3 1 1 M 16 16
2 8 6 4 M M M 18 34
3 5 4 2 2 M M 13 47
4 4 M M M M M 4 51
5 M M M M M M 0 51
6 8 6 4 4 M M 22 73
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 73
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M M M M 14 14
2 8 6 3 3 1 M 21 35
3 10 8 2 M M M 20 55
4 4 4 3 2 M M 13 68
5 2 M M M M M 2 70
6 6 3 2 M M M 11 81
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 81
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 154

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
14B
CHABLE DAMIEN
0837406Z
ARGENCES
EXTERIEUR-T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 112
3 10X 10X 10 9 8 6 53 165
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 218
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 274
6 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 327
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 327
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 108
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 164
4 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 219
5 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 274
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 327
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 327
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 11 Total points 654

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
14C
MOREL MARC
0848171A
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
EXTERIEUR-T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 6 4 40 40
2 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 81
3 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 127
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 172
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 224
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 269
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 99
3 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 146
4 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 193
5 10 9 8 6 4 3 40 233
6 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 279
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 548

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

15A

ENGELS THOMAS
0702538D
COURSEULLES SUR MER
EXTERIEUR-S1HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 114
3 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 166

4 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 225

5 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 280

6 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 338
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 338

SERIE 2

Fléches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 55
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 6 Total points 393

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

15B

SOSNIERZ LUCIE
0621039T
ARGENCES
EXTERIEUR-S1FCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 56

2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 108

3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 160

4 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 212

5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 267

6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 320
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 320
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 54

2 10X 10X 10X 9 8 7 54 108

3 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 165

4 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 219

5 10 9 8 8 8 M 43 262

6 10X 10X 10 8 8 7 53 315
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 9 Série 2: 315
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 13 Total points 635

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

15C

FASTAMMA GUY
0731678C
EPOUVILLE
EXTERIEUR-S3HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47

2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 102

3 10X 10X 9 8 7 6 50 152

4 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 205

5 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 261

6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 315
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 315
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51

2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 105

3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 159

4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 216

5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 268

6 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 320
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 320
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 6 Total points 635

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

16A

LECLERC CYRIL
0383811L

THUIT SIGNOL
EXTERIEUR-S2HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55

2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 110

3 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 157

4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 203

5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 255

6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 301
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 301
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 50

2 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 87

3 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 134

4 10X 9 9 9 7 M 44 178

5 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 234

6 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 278
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 4 Total points 579

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

16B

AUBEL CHRISTIAN
0693900P

CONCHES EN OUCHE
EXTERIEUR-S3HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 54

2 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 107

3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 156

4 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 207

5 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 261

6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 315
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 315
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 51

2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 105

3 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 159

4 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 210

5 10X 10 10 7 7 7 51 261

6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 313
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 313
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 6 Total points 628

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

16C

DARCILLON DENIS
0771395Y

CAEN
EXTERIEUR-S2HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 58

2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 115

3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 169

4 10X 10X 10 10 8 8 56 225

5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 282

6 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 341
Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 341
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57

2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 113

3 10X 10X 10 10 10 10 60 173

4 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 232

5 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 290

6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 344
Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 344
Total 10+10X 42 Total 10X 13 Total points 685

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

17A

SOSNIERZ ARNAUD
0351959P
ARGENCES
EXTERIEUR-S2HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 54

2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 110

3 10 10 10 9 8 6 53 163

4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 217

5 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 275

6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 328
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 328
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 53

2 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 108

3 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 162

4 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 217

5 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 274

6 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 331
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 331
Total 10+10X 25 Total 10X 11 Total points 659

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

17B

TILLIEZ THOMAS
0965186R

CAEN
EXTERIEUR-S1HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 55

2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 112

3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 166

4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 221

5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 277

6 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 333
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 333
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 53

2 10X 10X 10X 10X 9 9 58 111

3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 162

4 9 9 9 9 8 M 44 206

5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 261

6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 316
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 10 Total points 649

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

17C

ANNE IVANN
0935185F
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-U18HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48

2 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 95

3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 143

4 10X 10X 10 8 7 7 52 195

5 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 248

6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 301
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 301
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 52

2 10X 10X 8 8 8 7 51 103

3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 153

4 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 201

5 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 254

6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 309
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 309
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 7 Total points 610

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

18A

PALARIC AENOR
0888994Y

RENNES CIE
EXTERIEUR-U21FCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51

2 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 104

3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 161

4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 217

5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 267

6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 322
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 322
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55

2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 112

3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 166

4 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 219

5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 271

6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 324
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 324
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 5 Total points 646

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

18B

DARCILLON CECILE
0771397A

CAEN
EXTERIEUR-S2FCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 45

2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 94

3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 147

4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 195

5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 245

6 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 297
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48

2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 95

3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 149

4 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 196

5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 248

6 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 300
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 300
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 597

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
18C
VILLEROY JEAN-SEBASTIEN
06901372
ARGENCES

EXTERIEUR-S2HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55

2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 110

3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 163

4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 217

5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 266

6 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 324
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 324
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 54

2 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 111

3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 164

4 10 9 9 8 8 M 44 208

5 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 265

6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 321
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 321
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 5 Total points 645

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
19A
SERRUAU CHERON AURELIE
0920332L

CONCHES EN OUCHE
EXTERIEUR-S2FCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 55

2 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 108

3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 160

4 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 215

5 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 270

6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 324
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 324
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51

2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 104

3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 155

4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 209

5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 261

6 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 316
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 8 Total points 640

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

19B

DUMAY ADRIEN
0349217]

CACHY
EXTERIEUR-S2HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 109
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 165
4 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 218
5 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 276
6 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 331
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 8 Série 1: 331
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 110
3 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 168
4 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 223
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 279
6 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 338
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 338
Total 10+410X | 31  Total 10X 10 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

19C

BASLY BENOIT
0448032S
ARGENCES
EXTERIEUR-S2HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 55

2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 108

3 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 157

4 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 212

5 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 265

6 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 317
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 317
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 53

2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 105

3 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 158

4 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 208

5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 264

6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 318
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 318
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 6 Total points 635

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

20A

VARD LILLY
0938277S

THUIT SIGNOL
EXTERIEUR-U18FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 55

2 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 107

3 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 152

4 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 204

5 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 248

6 10 10 8 7 6 6 47 295
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 5 5 4 38 38

2 10 10 9 6 5 4 44 82

3 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 130

4 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 175

5 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 223

6 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 266
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 1 Total points 561

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

20B

HORAIST JADE
0006781W

LISIEUX
EXTERIEUR-U18FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 5 5 M 32 32

2 9 9 7 5 4 M 34 66

3 8 6 4 3 2 1 24 90

4 7 5 4 4 4 3 27 117

5 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 160

6 9 7 7 5 3 M 31 191
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 7 6 2 40 40

2 9 8 7 7 5 M 36 76

3 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 120

4 8 7 7 4 3 2 31 151

5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 194

6 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 231
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 422

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

20C

POULCALLEC LILIE
0950201C
MONTEBOURG
EXTERIEUR-U18FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48

2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 98

3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 146

4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 196

5 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 241

6 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 289
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54

2 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 98

3 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 147

4 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 202

5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 250

6 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 306
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 595

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

21A

DUBOC NOE
0886881B

THUIT SIGNOL
EXTERIEUR-U18HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51

2 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 108

3 10X 10 10 9 8 5 52 160

4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 213

5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 264

6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 314
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 314
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49

2 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 103

3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 160

4 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 211

5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 261

6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 312
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 3 Total points 626

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

21B

LECLERC LAURENT
09101092

THUIT SIGNOL
EXTERIEUR-U18HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 41

2 8 6 6 4 4 M 28 69

3 10X 10 9 7 6 4 46 115

4 9 9 7 5 5 2 37 152

5 9 8 6 6 6 4 39 191

6 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 233
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 8 4 49 49

2 10X 8 7 6 5 4 40 89

3 8 8 7 7 2 1 33 122

4 10 8 7 7 7 4 43 165

5 10X 9 7 7 7 6 46 211

6 9 9 8 5 5 4 40 251
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 484

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

21C

DIEP JORIS

0864775Y

BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
EXTERIEUR-U18HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 46

2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 98

3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 145

4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 199

5 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 253

6 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 304
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 304
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 8 8 4 48 48

2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 100

3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 154

4 10 10 8 8 8 5 49 203

5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 257

6 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 312
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 7 Total points 616
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

22A

RICHARD MICKAEL
0900009W
FALAISE
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 6 5 3 37 37

2 10 9 8 8 6 M 41 78

3 9 9 8 7 7 3 43 121

4 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 162

5 9 9 8 8 7 3 44 206

6 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 251
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 6 6 6 41 41

2 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 82

3 10 8 7 6 4 3 38 120

4 9 9 9 7 7 M 41 161

5 9 8 8 7 7 3 42 203

6 8 7 7 3 3 M 28 231
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 482
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

22B

LECOCQ FABRICE
0798075Y

ST LO
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 48

2 10 8 6 5 4 4 37 85

3 10 6 6 4 3 1 30 115

4 9 7 7 6 6 1 36 151

5 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 190

6 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 233
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 3 2 M 29 29

2 9 8 7 5 4 4 37 66

3 10 9 8 7 5 4 43 109

4 10 8 8 7 7 4 44 153

5 9 8 7 6 5 2 37 190

6 10 8 6 5 5 4 38 228
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 461

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
22C
DUTEURTRE CHRISTELLE
0810867C

BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
EXTERIEUR-S2FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 44

2 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 86

3 10 9 8 6 6 3 42 128

4 9 8 8 6 6 4 41 169

5 10 7 6 5 5 M 33 202

6 7 7 6 5 5 2 32 234
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 46

2 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 91

3 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 128

4 10 9 6 6 5 3 39 167

5 8 7 7 5 4 3 34 201

6 8 5 5 5 5 M 28 229
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 463
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

23A

PEOUX SILVERE

03308082

CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48

2 10X 10 8 7 7 7 49 97

3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 143

4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 191

5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 242

6 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 279
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53

2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 105

3 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 150

4 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 196

5 9 9 8 7 6 1 40 236

6 10 10 7 7 7 6 47 283
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 562
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
238
DUTEURTRE EMMANUEL
0810865A

BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 10 7 7 6 50 50

2 9 8 8 6 5 M 36 86

3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 134

4 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 179

5 10 7 7 7 6 4 41 220

6 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 272
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 8 7 7 6 48 48

2 9 9 8 6 5 5 42 90

3 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 137

4 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 185

5 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 225

6 10 9 8 7 6 2 42 267
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 5 Total points 539
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

23C

JOUENNE LUDOVIC
0992072P

FALAISE
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 7 6 4 45 45

2 10X 9 7 7 6 M 39 84

3 9 6 6 6 5 4 36 120

4 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 167

5 7 7 6 5 3 M 28 195

6 10 7 7 7 7 4 42 237
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 43

2 8 5 5 5 5 1 29 72

3 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 110

4 8 8 7 7 5 3 38 148

5 10 9 8 6 6 4 43 191

6 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 234
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 234
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 471

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

24A

FAUDEMER LEO

0813172H

CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49
2 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 102
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 149
4 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 203
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 258
6 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 310
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 310
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 109
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 154
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 201
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 252
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 301
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X =~ 13 Total 10X 4 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

24B

MESNIL PIERRE
0061947]

CAEN
EXTERIEUR-U21HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 40

2 10 5 4 4 3 M 26 66

3 8 8 7 7 5 M 35 101

4 9 8 7 6 5 2 37 138

5 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 184

6 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 226
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 41

2 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 86

3 10X 10X 7 6 5 5 43 129

4 10 9 7 6 5 4 41 170

5 10X 9 9 7 6 4 45 215

6 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 262
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 488

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

24C

BRIX OLIVIER
0635313H

LES PIEUX
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47

2 10X 10 8 7 7 7 49 96

3 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 137

4 8 7 7 7 6 3 38 175

5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 219

6 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 263
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53

2 10 9 9 8 5 5 46 99

3 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 145

4 9 8 7 7 5 1 37 182

5 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 225

6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 272
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 535

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

25A

MAHAUX NATHAN
0893337U

BANVOU
EXTERIEUR-U21HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 5 5 4 37 37

2 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 81

3 9 9 9 8 8 3 46 127

4 10 9 9 8 4 2 42 169

5 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 211

6 9 9 9 7 5 4 43 254
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 6 5 1 35 35

2 9 9 9 6 5 4 42 77

3 10 8 7 7 7 4 43 120

4 10 9 9 9 8 4 49 169

5 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 210

6 10 9 9 8 6 3 45 255
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 509
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

25B

DURAND PHILIPPE
0466148H

CAEN
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

25C

MARTIN BRICE

0818632T

CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 109
3 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 157
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 211
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 262
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 312
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 312
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 107
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 158
4 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 210
5 10X 10 10 10 8 7 55 265
6 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 320
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 320
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 2 Total points 632
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

26A

DIEP CHAN-VANDY
0342255S

BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 51

2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 100

3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 145

4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 197

5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 251

6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 303
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 42

2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 95

3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 144

4 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 193

5 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 243

6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 293
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 596

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

26B

BUREAU PIERRE
0386605Y

MONT ST AIGNAN
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 42

2 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 90

3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 138

4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 187

5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 236

6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 289
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50

2 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 99

3 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 146

4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 192

5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 238

6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 284
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 573
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

26C

GODEST ERWAN
0987177U

LISIEUX
EXTERIEUR-U21HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 6 4 2 35 35

2 8 7 7 6 3 1 32 67

3 9 7 6 5 M M 27 94

4 7 7 6 4 4 M 28 122

5 8 8 6 5 1 M 28 150

6 9 6 5 5 5 M 30 180
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 180
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 5 2 M 25 25

2 5 4 4 2 2 M 17 42

3 7 6 6 5 4 2 30 72

4 9 7 7 5 3 M 31 103

5 7 7 7 5 2 M 28 131

6 10 8 7 6 6 M 37 168
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 168
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 348
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 1
27A
FOUACE-PEOUX ALEXANDRA
0277764T

CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
EXTERIEUR-S2FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 6 6 4 41 41

2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 88

3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 138

4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 188

5 8 7 7 5 3 M 30 218

6 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 262
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49

2 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 98

3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 145

4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 192

5 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 240

6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 291
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 291
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 553

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

27B

TRAVERT LUCAS
0887547A
MONTEBOURG
EXTERIEUR-U21HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49

2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 101

3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 151

4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 205

5 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 258

6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 306
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 306
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52

2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 103

3 10 9 8 7 7 3 44 147

4 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 190

5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 243

6 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 296
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 3 Total points 602

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 1

27C

PAILLEUX MICHAEL
0957648X

CAEN
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 45

2 9 8 7 5 5 4 38 83

3 10X 8 8 6 6 5 43 126

4 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 171

5 10 8 7 6 5 5 41 212

6 9 9 9 8 8 4 47 259
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 54

2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 102

3 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 148

4 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 192

5 8 6 6 6 4 4 34 226

6 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 271
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 530

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 2

1A

QUINTO KAINA
0987787G

FONTENAY LE MARMION
EXTERIEUR-M1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 51

2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 96

3 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 141

4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 186

5 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 233

6 10 10 8 8 7 5 48 281
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 51

2 10X 10 9 6 6 6 47 98

3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 144

4 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 191

5 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 238

6 8 7 7 7 6 3 38 276
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 557

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 2

1B

SERRUAU NOLHAN
0930519]

CONCHES EN OUCHE
EXTERIEUR-M1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 43

2 10X 9 9 8 7 1 44 g7

3 9 8 7 4 4 4 36 123

4 9 8 7 5 4 2 35 158

5 8 8 8 6 5 4 39 197

6 8 8 6 5 5 4 36 233
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 4 4 3 2 24 24

2 7 7 4 4 4 3 29 53

3 10X 10 9 7 6 5 47 100

4 8 8 5 5 M M 26 126

5 8 7 7 6 5 2 35 161

6 7 6 6 6 6 4 35 196
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 196
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 429

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
1C
LEMAITRE TIMOTHEE
00304768
CARPIQUET

EXTERIEUR-M1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 46

2 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 91

3 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 130

4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 183

5 10 10 9 9 6 6 50 233

6 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 280
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 48

2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 101

3 9 8 6 4 4 3 34 135

4 10X 8 7 6 6 5 42 177

5 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 221

6 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 269
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 549

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 2

2A

VACHER CLEMENT
0996323K

FALAISE
EXTERIEUR-U15HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 39

2 7 7 6 4 4 2 30 69

3 8 8 8 7 4 M 35 104

4 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 144

5 10 8 8 5 5 5 41 185

6 9 7 5 3 2 1 27 212
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 4 3 M 29 29

2 10 10 9 8 3 M 40 69

3 7 6 5 5 4 4 31 100

4 10 8 8 5 5 5 41 141

5 8 7 4 3 M M 22 163

6 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 200
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 200
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 412

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 2

2B

MAHAUX SARAH
0033381

BANVOU
EXTERIEUR-U15FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 6 5 M 34 34

2 8 8 5 5 4 3 33 67

3 8 8 8 7 6 3 40 107

4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 154

5 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 196

6 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 241
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 5 3 M 31 31

2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 77

3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 120

4 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 163

5 9 7 7 7 6 4 40 203

6 9 9 6 3 2 M 29 232
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 473

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 2

2C

DUTEURTRE COLIN
0010798M

BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
EXTERIEUR-U15HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 8 4 2 39 39

2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 90

3 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 129

4 10 10 9 7 6 6 48 177

5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 225

6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47

2 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 91

3 10 9 8 6 5 4 42 133

4 9 9 8 7 5 2 40 173

5 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 219

6 9 8 7 6 5 M 35 254
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 523

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
3A
LERIBAULT SANDRINE
0792975E
AGNEAUX
EXTERIEUR-T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 7 7 7 6 46 46
2 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 91
3 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 134
4 8 8 7 7 7 3 40 174
5 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 225
6 6 6 5 5 4 2 28 253
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 40
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 93
3 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 134
4 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 183
5 10X 9 9 6 5 5 44 227
6 10X 9 8 8 7 4 46 273
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 4 Total points 526

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
3B
DESRUMAUX JULIETTE
0044463E

CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
EXTERIEUR-C1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 6 6 3 43 43

2 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 79

3 10 9 8 8 7 2 44 123

4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 171

5 6 5 5 4 3 3 26 197

6 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 244
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 7 6 4 45 45

2 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 85

3 9 9 8 5 5 4 40 125

4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 173

5 9 8 6 5 4 4 36 209

6 7 7 6 6 5 2 33 242
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 486

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
3C
FLEURY DIMITRI
0914844W
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 95
3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 141
4 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 185
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 231
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 282
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 97
3 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 142
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 194
5 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 244
6 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 296
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 578

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
4A
FOSSE LOLA
0053718P
CAEN
EXTERIEUR-T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 5 M 39 39
2 8 7 6 4 4 M 29 68
3 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 108
4 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 151
5 9 9 7 6 3 3 37 188
6 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 236
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 5 4 1 33 33
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 82
3 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 126
4 8 6 5 5 4 4 32 158
5 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 202
6 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 242
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 478
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
4B
REGNAULT JEAN-LOUIS
0221197G
AGNEAUX
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 104
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 154
4 9 9 9 7 7 3 44 198
5 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 251
6 10X 9 9 8 7 1 44 295
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 105
3 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 158
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 211
5 10 10 10 9 7 7 53 264
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 314
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 314
Total 10+410X = 15  Total 10X 5 Total points ]

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
4C
PIQUET DANIEL
0983358T
FLERS
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 91
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 141
4 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 195
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 245
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 295
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 40
2 10X 9 9 8 6 5 47 87
3 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 132
4 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 185
5 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 233
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 285
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 580
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
5A
VICAIRE JEANMICHEL
0974551V
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
EXTERIEUR-T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 6 5 2 36 36
2 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 73
3 10X 6 6 4 3 3 32 105
4 9 7 5 4 4 3 32 137
5 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 179
6 7 6 5 3 1 1 23 202
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 5 5 4 36 36
2 8 8 5 5 4 2 32 68
3 8 7 6 6 5 M 32 100
4 10X 8 7 7 6 5 43 143
5 10 9 9 6 6 5 45 188
6 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 233
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 233
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 435
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
5B
JOUAN ADRIEN
0597671T
CAEN
EXTERIEUR-T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 41
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 91
3 10 10 9 8 8 M 45 136
4 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 177
5 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 220
6 10 9 9 8 6 4 46 266
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 43
2 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 91
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 140
4 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 182
5 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 226
6 9 9 7 7 M M 32 258
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 524
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
5C
PINSON PATRICK
0689483N
FLERS
EXTERIEUR-T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 4 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 97
3 10 10 10 9 9 6 54 151
4 10X 10 8 8 8 8 52 203
5 10 10 9 8 7 1 45 248
6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 296
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 99
3 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 137
4 10X 10 9 8 2 M 39 176
5 10 9 9 8 7 2 45 221
6 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 269
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 3 Total points 565

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
6A
VAUTIER MARCEL
0895277C
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 39
2 9 9 6 4 4 M 32 71
3 9 9 8 7 6 1 40 111
4 9 7 7 7 5 4 39 150
5 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 191
6 9 9 7 5 5 4 39 230
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 6 2 36 36
2 7 7 6 6 4 1 31 67
3 6 5 5 5 5 4 30 97
4 10X 8 8 8 7 5 46 143
5 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 187
6 9 7 6 6 5 3 36 223
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 453
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
6B
HAUTEUR MARC
0717062R
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 6 M 41 41
2 8 7 5 4 M M 24 65
3 10 7 6 5 4 M 32 97
4 8 6 6 6 M M 26 123
5 9 8 6 5 4 M 32 155
6 9 7 7 6 5 2 36 191
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 7 6 2 43 43
2 9 9 7 3 M M 28 71
3 9 9 7 3 3 M 31 102
4 10X 9 8 4 2 M 33 135
5 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 174
6 9 7 7 6 5 2 36 210
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 210
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 401
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
6C
LAIR CLAUDE
0960077M
LISIEUX
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 97
3 8 7 7 7 7 5 41 138
4 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 188
5 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 240
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 289
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 7 7 6 5 5 40 40
2 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 90
3 10 10 9 8 8 3 48 138
4 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 182
5 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 232
6 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 275
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 564
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
7A
LAVILLE SEVERINE
1000389F
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-T2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 100
3 8 8 8 8 6 6 44 144
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 199
5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 243
6 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 283
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 5 5 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 98
3 9 9 7 6 4 3 38 136
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 184
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 231
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 285
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 568
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
/B
BONILLO ROBERT
0753455Y
BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 7 7 7 7 4 42 42
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 94
3 8 8 7 7 6 M 36 130
4 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 178
5 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 224
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 274
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 40
2 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 82
3 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 126
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 173
5 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 220
6 7 7 7 6 6 5 38 258
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 532
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
7C
JACQUEMARD GAEL
0296610C
OUISTREHAM
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 6 4 4 41 41
2 10X 10 8 8 7 6 49 90
3 10X 10X 9 7 5 4 45 135
4 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 185
5 10 9 8 8 8 4 47 232
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 278
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 8 4 3 43 43
2 10X 8 7 7 7 5 44 87
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 139
4 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 179
5 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 229
6 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 275
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 7 Total points 553
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TAE FONTENAY 2024
DEPART 2

8A

HERVE LEIA

0966146]

CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
EXTERIEUR-C1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 38

2 10X 8 7 7 6 4 42 80

3 9 7 5 5 4 3 33 113

4 8 7 7 4 3 3 32 145

5 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 183

6 9 8 7 5 5 3 37 220
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 6 4 1 35 35

2 9 9 8 6 5 M 37 72

3 8 7 7 7 5 1 35 107

4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 153

5 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 195

6 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 239
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 459
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
8B
LACOLLEY FRANCOIS
0940818D
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 97
3 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 146
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 200
5 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 253
6 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 299
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 299
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 101
3 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 156
4 10 10 7 7 7 7 48 204
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 253
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 306
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 1 Total points 605
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
8C
DESDOITS FLORE
0033604B
FLERS
EXTERIEUR-T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 4 3 2 28 28
2 10 9 9 8 6 4 46 74
3 8 8 6 5 5 3 35 109
4 10 7 6 5 5 4 37 146
5 9 6 6 6 5 4 36 182
6 6 6 6 5 4 4 31 213
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 8 7 4 47 47
2 10 8 6 5 5 4 38 85
3 8 6 4 4 4 4 30 115
4 10 10 9 8 5 5 47 162
5 10 8 8 8 6 4 44 206
6 10X 10 6 4 3 2 35 241
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 454
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
9A
TANQUEREL CLAUDE
0056206U
BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 7 M 43 90
3 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 134
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 186
5 10 10 9 7 7 4 47 233
6 10X 9 8 6 6 5 44 277
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 7 4 41 41
2 10X 8 7 7 4 M 36 77
3 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 119
4 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 160
5 10 10 9 9 6 5 49 209
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 261
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 538
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
9B
TILLIEZ THOMAS
0965186R
CAEN
EXTERIEUR-T1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 116
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 173
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 228
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 286
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 344
Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 12 Série 1: 344
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10X 10X 10 10 9 59 116
3 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 171
4 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 229
5 10X 10X 10 10 10 10 60 289
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 346
Nb 10+10X 24 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 346
Total 10+410X | 45  Total 10X 19 Total points |G
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TAE FONTENAY 2024

DEPART 2
9C
DENIZE VINCENT
0022496C
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 102
3 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 153
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 200
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 256
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 306
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 306
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 45
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 95
3 9 9 9 9 9 M 45 140
4 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 191
5 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 240
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 288
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 7 Total points 594
